Dnytma beack

Housing Authority

“Housing Opportunity for People Everywhere”

211 N. RIDGEWOOD AVENUE, SUITE 300, DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32114

AGENDA

SPECIAL BOARD MEETING

Meeting to be held:
211 N. Ridgewood Ave

Daytona Beach, FL 32114
Thursday, June 17, 2021
2:30 P.M.- 5:30 P.M.

2:30-3:30 pm

3:30-4:30 pm

4:30-5:00 pm
5:00-5:30 pm
5:30 pm

5:45 pm

Jonathan Flugstad/Martin Walsh, Reno Cavanaugh
Select Transaction Document List (ShareFile Link included)
PowerPoint Presentation

Jean Wilson, Esq./Carl McCarthy, Esq., Greenberg Traurig
Bond Transaction Review

Attorney Ricardo L. Gilmore, Saxon Gilmore & Carraway, P.A.

**Recess
Off-site Engagement — 521 Younge Street Ormond Beach

Adjournment



