

"Housing Opportunity for People Everywhere"

211 N. RIDGEWOOD AVENUE, SUITE 300, DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32114

AGENDA SPECIAL BOARD MEETING

Meeting to be held: 211 N. Ridgewood Ave Daytona Beach, FL 32114 Thursday, June 17, 2021 2:30 P.M.- 5:30 P.M.

2:30-3:30 pm	Jonathan Flugstad/Martin Walsh, Reno Cavanaugh Select Transaction Document List (ShareFile Link included) PowerPoint Presentation
3:30-4:30 pm	Jean Wilson, Esq./Carl McCarthy, Esq., Greenberg Traurig Bond Transaction Review
4:30-5:00 pm	Attorney Ricardo L. Gilmore, Saxon Gilmore & Carraway, P.A.
5:00-5:30 pm	**Recess
5:30 pm	Off-site Engagement – 521 Younge Street Ormond Beach
5:45 pm	Adjournment